
Ref. BA50023-BC

LED ground recessed beacon, speci�cally designed for outdoor lighting. It has an 
IP67 degree of protection that gives it a high level of insulation against external 
factors such as rain and dust.It incorporates high e�ciency COB LED technology, 
with a power of 30W and a brightness of 2384 lumens.It has a closed opening 
angle of 10º ideal for illuminating facades or walls, but it is also suitable for
illuminating paths, passageways, patios, terraces, among many other applications. 
Suitable for pedestrian tra�c.

LED ground recessed beacon 30W -Warm white - Ø10cm- IP67 - 220v

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

CRI

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

Use Outdoor

IP

Frequency of use

Certi�cates

Warranty

Cutting dimensions (mm)

Mounting

Warm white

3000

2384

80-85

30

100-240V

50 - 60

ø 98 x 150

Yes

IP67

Intensive

CE, ROHS

3 years

ø 90

Recessed

Datos del producto

Baliza empotrable
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