







LED ground recessed beacon 30W -Warm white - Ø10cm- IP67 - 220v

## Ref. BA50023-BC

LED ground recessed beacon, specifically designed for outdoor lighting. It has an IP67 degree of protection that gives it a high level of insulation against external factors such as rain and dust.It incorporates high efficiency COB LED technology, with a power of 30W and a brightness of 2384 lumens.It has a closed opening angle of 10° ideal for illuminating facades or walls, but it is also suitable for illuminating paths, passageways, patios, terraces, among many other applications. Suitable for pedestrian traffic.



## Datos del producto

Hue	Warm white
Kelvin (K)	3000
Lumens (Lm)	2384
CRI	80-85
Power (W)	30
Nominal Voltage (V)	100-240V
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh	ø 98 x 150
Use Outdoor	Yes
IP	IP67
Frequency of use	Intensive
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	3 years
Cutting dimensions (mm)	ø 90
Mounting	Recessed

